
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198601150000
14490

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADV DBA
EASY LIVING
HOMES

13 438

198601150000
14480

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

13 459

198601150000
14500

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

13 439

198601150000
13870

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EASY LIVING
HOMES
ETAL

13 438

199112020003
50880

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STOP & GO
INC

29 992

199203230000
08343

03/23/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFORD,
PAUL M &
PAUL M

30 789

199203230000
08359

03/23/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
TOMMY C

30 777

199203230000
08410

03/23/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
STEPHEN H

30 776

199204250000
59581

04/25/1992
03:23:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, BENNY
D

199204250000
59601

04/25/1992
03:28:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROD
DONNELLY
CONST INC

199204250000
60071

04/25/1992
04:39:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LAWRENCE,
GLENN E

199205050000
72721

05/05/1992
04:37:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
GARY A

199205040000
68771

05/04/1992
09:11:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
RONALD N

199205270000
94111

05/27/1992
10:05:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKS,
CHARLES W

199208310001
84731

08/31/1992
10:41:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOLDEN CITY
INC

199209080001
93011

09/08/1992
01:29:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUDSON,
KENNETH

199209150002
01791

09/15/1992
03:59:09

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLISON,
BOBBY J

199210140002
34341

10/14/1992
11:33:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNALLY,
JAMES R

199211190002
74931

11/19/1992
12:05:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAUDILL,
LENNIS W

199211240002
81311

11/24/1992
03:11:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOOTEN,
JERRY L

199211250002
81601

11/25/1992
08:44:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALKNER,
JEFF

199211250002
81591

11/25/1992
08:44:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FORTNER,
TED

199212110002
98361

12/11/1992
03:59:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRAGG,
CHARLES E

199211300002
83911

11/30/1992
01:15:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORELAND,
WALTER H JR



199212160003
02191

12/16/1992
10:51:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCINTYRE,
GREGORY S

199212040002
90221

12/04/1992
11:24:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMAS,
LOUIS A

199301270000
26041

01/27/1993
02:41:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KILLINGSWOR
TH, GREG

199302220000
50581

02/22/1993
12:21:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGHAN,
TIMOTHY J

199303110000
68501

03/11/1993
09:59:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLORA,
HOMER B

199303250000
80881

03/25/1993
11:43:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR


