Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	pe= Finano	cing State	ments; Na	me= SOU	THTRUST	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601150000 14490	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADV DBA EASY LIVING HOMES	13	438				
198601150000 14480	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK	13	459				
198601150000 14500	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	13	439				
198601150000 13870	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EASY LIVING HOMES ETAL	13	438				
199112020003 50880	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STOP & GO INC	29	992				
199203230000 08343	03/23/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFORD, PAUL M & PAUL M	30	789				
199203230000 08359	03/23/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TOMMY C	30	777				
199203230000 08410	03/23/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, STEPHEN H	30	776				
199204250000 59581	04/25/1992 03:23:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, BENNY D						
199204250000 59601	04/25/1992 03:28:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROD DONNELLY CONST INC						
199204250000 60071	04/25/1992 04:39:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LAWRENCE, GLENN E						
199205050000 72721	05/05/1992 04:37:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, GARY A						
199205040000 68771	05/04/1992 09:11:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, RONALD N						
199205270000 94111	05/27/1992 10:05:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKS, CHARLES W						
199208310001 84731	08/31/1992 10:41:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOLDEN CITY						
199209080001 93011	09/08/1992 01:29:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUDSON, KENNETH						
199209150002 01791	09/15/1992 03:59:09	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLISON, BOBBY J						
199210140002 34341	10/14/1992 11:33:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNALLY, JAMES R						
199211190002 74931	11/19/1992 12:05:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAUDILL, LENNIS W						
199211240002 81311	11/24/1992 03:11:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOOTEN, JERRY L						
199211250002 81601	11/25/1992 08:44:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALKNER, JEFF						
199211250002 81591	11/25/1992 08:44:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FORTNER, TED						
199212110002 98361	12/11/1992 03:59:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRAGG, CHARLES E						
199211300002 83911	11/30/1992 01:15:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORELAND, WALTER H JR						

199212160003 02191	12/16/1992 10:51:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK			MCINTYRE, GREGORY S			
199212040002 90221	12/04/1992 11:24:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, LOUIS A			
	01/27/1993 02:41:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KILLINGSWOR TH, GREG			
199302220000 50581		SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGHAN, TIMOTHY J			
	03/11/1993 09:59:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FLORA, HOMER B			
199303250000 80881		SOUTHTRUST BANK			HOLLIS, JOHN S JR			